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       Artime, Helen & Luis


479-366-8676 Helen 

2102 Murren Drive


479-382-7575 Luis
Smyrna, GA 30080

h.koshy@att.net Helen
luisartime@lmlaw.net
Breath, Mike and Julie (renters)


281-610-3632 Julie
4204 Zermatt Drive

Smyrna, GA 30080

JulieandMike@yahoo.com

Breedlove, Michael & Connie (owner)




4204 Zermatt Drive




404-786-5275 Connie (c)
Smyrna, GA  30080




404-455-3513 Michael (c)
Breedlovecm@charter.net
Bronner, Dale
2164 Basque Drive

Smyrna, GA 30080
Butler, Todd & Joey 

770-437-0857 

Sophie & Boden

2163 Basque Drive


Smyrna, GA 30080


joeybutler@charter.net
jtbutler@hklaw.com
Calvert, Ted & Heather


770-438-8980 (h)
3978 Basque Circle




404-434-4883 Heather
Smyrna, GA 30080




404-386-1678 Ted
4heathercalvert@gmail.com
thlc@charter.net

Carroll, Ken & Martha


770-333-0362 

2162 Basque Drive


Smyrna, GA  30080

kcarroll@millermartin.com
marthacarroll@westminster.net
Cheek, David & Peggy
                          
770-331-7603 (c – David)
2204 Zermatt Court




404-281-7883 (c – Peggy)
Smyrna, GA 30080

davidcheek@aol.com
margarett.cheek@northside.com or pejcheek@aol.com
Chestney, Elaine

404-213-7347 (c) 

2172 Basque Drive


Smyrna, GA  30080


elaineschestner@gmail.com
Coats, William & Michelle


770-874-3077 (h)
2106 Murren Drive


404-245-8639 (c)
Smyrna, GA 30080
mcoats61@yahoo.com
bill.coats@yahoo.com
Cooper, Tara & Darryl
2129 Lucerne Lane
Smyrna, GA 30080

Taracooper08@gmail.com
Cudihy, Thomas 


404-386-1018 

3966 Basque Circle

Smyrna, GA  30080

Curtis, Santhia


770-434-7247 
2131 Lucerne Lane


Smyrna, GA 30080

santhiac@bellsouth.net
Dashiell, Curt & Debi 


770-778-9956

2133 Lucerne Lane

Smyrna, GA  30080

dbtdelta@yahoo.com
Dircks, Colin & Kristina Price Dircks
 
404-213-8350 Colin 
2165 Basque Drive




404-275-4374 Kristina
Smyrna, GA  30080


biokmp@yahoo.com

Dinerman, Justin & Kate
                          
770-863-9502 
3964 Basque Circle


Smyrna, GA 30080

justindinerman@me.com 

katecole@mac.com

Fields, Jim
                          
770-801-9582 

2205 Zermatt Court


Smyrna, GA  30080

Jfields284@aol.com
Fisher, Dameon & Kimberly                            
678-305-0997 (h)
2134 Lucerne Lane




678-506-0444 Kim (c)
Smyrna, GA 30080




404-556-8407 Dameon (c)

Dameon dfish1906@gmail.com
Kim kimberlypfisher@yahoo.com
Flood, John & Joo Dung
                          
678-910-1093 John 

2110 Murren Drive




404-432-4343 Joo
Smyrna, GA 30080

john.flood@floodbrothers.net
joo_dung@yahoo.com
Gutherie, Arlette


 

2112 Murren Drive





Smyrna, GA  30080


Hossain, Paul and
 

770-375-5724 Paul 
Aguilar, Francesca


404-889-4436 Francesca
2174 Basque Drive
Smyrna, GA  30080

paul.hossain@plumcreek.com
fraaguilar@coca-cola.com
Howard, Suzanne & Robert

678-217-4359 (h)
2128 Lucerne Lane

770-595-2215 Suzanne (c)
Smyrna, GA 30080




770-845-0464 Bob (c)
suzhowardgroup@hotmail.com
bob_howard99@yahoo.com
Hoyt, Debra
                         
770-438-1422 

3968 Basque Circle


Smyrna, GA 30080
Jones, Vesta

2166 Lucerne Lane

Smyrna, GA 30080

Kansal, Shalini & Usha

770-880-7254 Shalini (c) 

2126 Lucerne Lane




770-436-4019 Usha (c)
Smyrna, GA   30080
shalini_kansal@hotmail.com
ushakansal@gmail.com
Khouri, Dr. Joseph & Cinda
                          
404-457-8531 

Hailey

3974 Basque Circle


Smyrna, GA 30080
cindathestudio@aol.com

Kitchens, Ellen & William
2176 Basque Drive

Smyrna, GA 30080
Lundy, Dallas     

404-983-4257                              

2130 Lucerne Lane


Smyrna, GA 30080

dallas.lundy@atlcap.com


Lundy, Dallas L
                          
404-983-4257 
3970 Basque Circle


Smyrna, GA 30080

dallas.lundyl@atlcap.com
Milar (or Millar), Kenneth & Lucy

2132 Lucerne Lane

Smyrna, GA 30080
Miller, John & April
             

770-432-0907 

2203 Zermatt Court


Smyrna, GA  30080


april.f.miller@gmail.com  (April)
miller@advlaser.com  (John)
Millkey, Jack & Linda
         

770-801-8020 
3958 Basque Circle




404-918-6312 (c- Jack)
Smyrna, GA 30080




678-643-2960 (c- Linda)
jackmillkey@mindspring.com
lindamillkey@mindspring.com
Mitchell-Byrd, Gwendolyn 


678-217-4058 (h)
3984 Basque Circle




678-576-8307 (c)
Smyrna, GA 30080

gbyrd@atlantacomm.com
Monjeau, Scott & Brenda Hall


770-819-1999 (h)

2208 Zermatt Court


770-355-6810 (c - Scott)


Smyrna, GA 30080




404-216-1981 (c - Brenda)
scottmonjeau@yahoo.com
dr.brendahall@gmail.com

Morrow, Derrick( aka Chris) & Vikki
          
678-556-3904 (h) 
2168 Basque Drive




404-277-1315 (c - Derrick)
Smyrna, GA 30080




404-218-8351 (c – Vikki)
vikkimorrow@bellsouth.net
chrisderrick123@gmail.com
Nolan, Dennis (owner 2208 Zermatt Ct)
                          
dmnolan@bellsouth.net
Peacock, Lori & Gary
             

404-358-2277 Lori

2171 Basque Drive

Smyrna, GA 30080

loripeacock@hotmail.com
Pickel, Wayne & Amy
 



3976 Basque Circle


Smyrna, GA  30080
Rankin, Jason & Ashley
2207 Zermatt Court

Smyrna, GA 30080

Ratchford, Deborah


678-570-4779 cell
3985 Basque Circle

Smyrna, GA 30080
debratchford@kw.com
Schwartz, Lewis & Vickie
              
770-438-6300 

Hayden & Eva

3951 Basque Circle

         

Smyrna, GA 30080
                        

lou.schwartz@gmail.com
Scott, Jean
2104 Murren Drive

Smyrna, GA 30080

Smith, Daniel
          

404-697-8097
Marie McNally & Greg Kacynski

2206 Zermatt Court



Smyrna, GA  30080

Daniel.smith@smithcarter.com
Spain, Milt & Cathy (owner 2108 Murren Drive)              
404-275-2709 

caspain55@yahoo.com
pbservices@earthlink.net
Strand, David & Donna 

 
770-436-8884 

3980 Basque Circle


Smyrna, GA  30080

kissingbugs@charter.net
   Sullivan, George & Dee


404-219-7386 Dee Williams
   3953 Basque Circle


678-662-3936 George Sullivan
   Smyrna, GA 30080
   Dee.Williams@harrynorman.com
   George.Sullivan@harrynorman.com
Thotakura, Akhila & Mohan
     
   
770-434-1182
3982 Basque Circle




770-362-2462 Mohan (c)
Smyrna, GA  30080




770-362-2463 Aknila (c)
mohanakhila@gmail.com
Valerius, Al & Anna 
 

770-437-9220 

3972 Basque Circle




404-405-9378 Al (c)
Smyrna, GA  30080

Valerius3972@charter.net
Walker, Sam & Tamela Dunbar
???renter???

678-640-5027 (c)
Alexandria

2108 Murren Drive

Smyrna, GA  30080

sk.walker@att.net
Wasserman, Steve & Suzy


770-874-8888 
4206 Zermatt Drive




404-664-5466 Suzy (c)
Smyrna, GA 30080




404-985-7111 Steve (c)
suzy@wassermangroup.com
smw@wassermangroup.com
Westermann, Pete & Becky


678-524-0605 Becky (c)
4207 Zermatt Drive




616-212-8010 Pete (c)
Smyrna, GA  30080
becwest44@gmail.com  Becky
bpwest@gmail.com  Pete
White, Joseph Councill & Theresa


770-405-8430 (h)
2161 Basque Drive


843-422-3950 (c - Joseph)

Smyrna, GA 30080




614-537-6877 (c - Theresa)
tlwhite@gmail.com  Theresa
joscow12@gmail.com
Williams, Dee 

404-219-7386 Dee

Sullivan, George

678-662-3936 George

3953 Basque Circle

Smyrna, GA   30080

Dee.Williams@harrynorman.com
George.Sullivan@harrynorman.com
Board of Directors:

President
Daniel Smith



Vice President
Steve Wasserman
Secretary
Paul Hossain


Treasuer
Jason Rankin


Other Contacts:

Architectural Review


Communications


Landscaping



Social



NOTES
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